Non-liability clause

The content on our website is continually being modified. Our content is always created with the greatest of care. However, we cannot guarantee that it is complete or correct. Lantmännen Aspen accepts no liability for harm caused by the use of information or data from this website, provided that Lantmännen Aspen AB has not acted with malicious intent or gross negligence.

Lantmännen Aspen AB accepts no liability and gives no guarantee regarding the content of websites referred to, directly or indirectly, on its own website. Lantmännen Aspen AB does not recommend the content on third-party websites referred to on the website for Lantmännen Aspen AB. Lantmännen Aspen AB is not responsible for any other websites referred to. Liability rests with the data operator for the website in question. Visitors follow links to other websites at their own risk and are subject to the terms applicable to these websites.

Copyright/brands

All images, graphics, text and other information published here, including the layout, is copyright protected. Unless otherwise stated, only Lantmännen Aspen AB is entitled to use this protected content. Protected content may only be reproduced and/or recreated with written consent from Lantmännen Aspen AB.

It is specifically prohibited to copy or use images from this website or formats used on this website for personal use. Aspen's logo and the word "Aspen" are protected names and brands belonging to Lantmännen Aspen AB. Lantmännen Aspen AB also owns a number of other brands. Brands belonging to Lantmännen Aspen AB may only be used with written consent.